
Camp Paivika 2026 Summer Program Schedule 
 

PROGRAM DATES FEES 

Friends & Family Day Camp June 20 (Sat) $25.00/per person 

Session 1: Adults - 18 and older June 21-June 26 (Sun-Fri) $2,000 

Session 2: Adults - 18 and older June 29 - July 4 (Mon-Sat) $2,000 

Session 3: Adults - 18 and older July 7 - July 12 (Tue-Sun) $2,000 

Session 4: Adults – 18 and older July 15 - July 20 (Wed-Mon) $2,000 

Session 5: Children - 9 to 17 years July 23 – July 28 (Thurs-Tue) $2,000 

Session 6: Adults - 18 and older July 31 – Aug 5 (Fri–Wed) $2,000 
Session 7: Independent Adults 18 and older August 26 – 30 (Wed – Sun) $900 

 

Session 1: Friends & Family Camp Aug 8-Aug 11 (Sat - Tues) 
 

$625 for camper plus one adult care 
provider/ 

$210 per night for additional family members 

Session 2: Friends & Family Camp 
 

Aug 14 - Aug 17 (Fri - Mon) 
 

$625 for camper plus one adult care 
provider/ 

$210 per night for additional family members 

Session 3: Friends & Family Camp 
 

Aug 20- Aug 23 (Thurs-Sun) 
 

$625 for camper plus one adult care 
provider/ 

$210 per night for additional family members 

Fall and Winter Family Camp October and December – Dates to be 
determined at a later time 

$625 for camper plus one adult care 
provider/ 

$210 per night for additional family members 
 

 


